Data Sheet
Broadcom ACHL-7345xU-DS101
April 24, 2025
Overview
The Broadcom® ACHL-7345xU is a fully integrated Hall-
effect based isolated linear current sensor device that is
designed for AC or DC current sensing in industrial
applications. The ACHL-7345xU consists of a precise, low-

3
ACHL-7345xU Data Sheet Fully Integrated Hall-Effect Based Linear Current Sensor
Ordering Information
Specify the part number followed by the option number.
To form an order entry, choose a part number from the Part Number column and combine it with the desired option from the
Option column.
Example: Use ACHL-7345EU-500E to order the product with a SSO-12 surface-mount package in tape-and-reel packaging
with UL1577 approval and RoHS compliance.
Overcurrent Trip Level Selection
Example: The ACHL-7345EU is a product option with an input current range of ±50A and an overcurrent trip level of 100%.
The fault signal will toggle from high to low when the input current is ≤ –50A or the input current is ≥ 50A.
Part Number
Option
(RoHS
Compliant)
Package Surface Mount Tape and Reel
UL 1577
Approval
Quantity
ACHL-7345EU
-000E
Stretched SO-12
X X 80 per tube
-500E X X X 1000 per reel
ACHL-7345HU -500E X X X 1000 per reel
ACHL-7345FUa
a. Contact your Broadcom sales representative or authorized distributor for information.
-500E X X X 1000 per reel
ACHL-7345CUa -500E X X X 1000 per reel
Part Number /FAULT Trip Level
ACHL-7345CU 70% of |IPMAX|
ACHL-7345EU 100% of |IPMAX|
ACHL-7345FU 120% of |IPMAX|
ACHL-7345HU 150% of |IPMAX|
Broadcom ACHL-7345xU-DS101
4
ACHL-7345xU Data Sheet Fully Integrated Hall-Effect Based Linear Current Sensor